
                         DETAILS OF RECEIPTS  : 2023-2024

R No Date Name Village Amount Remarks 

1 19/7/23 Om Prakash Gautam Hindon 200000

2 19/7/23 Rajput Samaj Kaimala 100000

3 19/7/23 Bhagawan Sahay Sirohiya Ronshi 21000

4 19/7/23 Rajesh Gautam " 11000

5 19/7/23 Sajan Singh Sirohiya " 21000

6 19/7/23 Vijay Singh Sirohiya " 2100

7 19/7/23 Kailash Sirohiya " 1100

8 19/7/23 Moodi Lal Sirohiya " 2100

9 19/7/23 Nathu Singh Chauhan " 21000

10 19/7/23 Jagdish Singh Chandel " 1100

11 19/7/23 Babu Singh Chandel " 1100

12 19/7/23 Ramswaroop Gaharwal " 21000

13 19/7/23 Daya Ram  Gautam " 2100

14 19/7/23 Ganga Singh Gautam " 2100

15 19/7/23 Dheer Singh Gautam " 2100

16 19/7/23 Vijay Singh Sirohiya " 11000

17 19/7/23 Man Singh Gautam " 1100

18 19/7/23 Ram Prasad Sirohiya " 5000

19 19/7/23 Lavkush Sirohiya " 5000

20 19/7/23 Mahesh Sirohiya " 4000

21 19/7/23 Hanuman Prasad Sirohiya " 4000

22 19/7/23 Murari Sirohiya " 3000

23 19/7/23 Suresh Sirohiya " 2000

24 19/7/23 Keshav Sirohiya " 1100

25 19/7/23 Kedar Chauhan " 1100

26 19/7/23 Shyam Lal Gautam " 2100

27 19/7/23 Rameswar Sirohiya " 1100

28 19/7/23 Mannu Singh Gaharwal " 1100

29 19/7/23 Pintu Gaharwal " 1100

30 19/7/23 Chhuttan Gaharwal " 1100

31 19/7/23 Ram Singh Gaharwal " 1100

32 19/7/23 Gopal Singh Sirohiya " 5100

33 19/7/23 Raju Sirohiya " 5100

34 19/7/23 Laxmi Narayan Sirohiya " 1100

35 19/7/23 Gajanand Sirohiya " 1100

36 19/7/23 Kedar Sirohiya " 1100

37 19/7/23 Babu Lal Sirohiya " 2100

38 19/7/23 Shiv Singh Chauhan " 2100

39 19/7/23 Kallu Gautam " 2100

40 19/7/23 Ramswaroop Gautam " 1100

41 19/7/23 Ram Singh Chandel " 1700

42 19/7/23 Fateh Singh Chandel " 1700

43 19/7/23 Rajesh Singh Chandel " 1700

44 20/7/23 Ram Niwash Sirohiya Ronshi 5100

45 20/7/23 Bharat Lal Sirohiya " 1100



46 20/7/23 Om Prakash Sirohiya " 3100

47 20/7/23 Harbhajan Sirohiya " 5100

48 20/7/23 Prahalad Chandel " 5100

49 20/7/23 Badari Lal Chandel " 2100

50 20/7/23 Shyam Lal Chandel " 2100

51 20/7/23 Kirodi Lal Chandel Ronshi 4100

52 20/7/23 Govind Chandel " 2100

53 20/7/23 Dal Singh Chandel " 1100

54 20/7/23 Bhagirath Chandel " 11000

55 20/7/23 Girdhari Gaharwal " 2100

56 20/7/23 Rajendra Gaharwal " 1100

57 " Govind Gautam " 2100

58 " Hukam Singh Gautam " 2100

59 " Puran Singh Chandel " 1100

60 " Braj Mohan Gautam " 1100

61 " Gajanand Gautam " 2100

62 " Vashudev Gautam " 1100

63 20/7/23 Kamlesh Rathore Kaima 11000

64 Bharoshi Rathore " 21000

65 Kedar Singh Rathore " 21000

66 Gopal Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

67 Kailash Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

68 Rajender Bhardwaj " 1100

69 Ramswarup Bhardwaj " 11000

70 Lallu Singh Rathore " 5100

71 20/7/23 Sajan Singh Gautam Bagor 21000

72 Sardar Singh Gautam " 11000

73 Hajari Lal Gautam " 15000

74 Madan Singh Gautam " 11000

75 Pyare Lal Gautam " 5100

76 Ram Kishore Gautam " 2100

77 Saurabh Singh Gautam " 1100

78 Ghanshyam Gautam " 5100

79 Santosh Gautam " 2100

80 Prabhu Lal Gautam " 25000

81 20/7/23 Ganpat Singh Sirohiya Dantasuti 51000

82 Bajrang Singh Sirohiya " 35000

83 Ramesh Gautam " 11000

84 Kamlesh Singh Sirohiya " 11000

85 Nahar Singh " 1100

86 Jagadish Nirwan " 71000

87 Nathu Singh Sirohiya " 35000

88 Ram Prasad Gautam " 21000

89 Ram Charan Sirohiya " 11000

90 21/7/23 Ram Kishore Sirohiya Salawad 11000

91 Prahalad Gautam " 11000

92 Ujagar Singh Jankawat " 1100



93 Suresh Jankawat " 5100

94 Prahalad Sirohiya " 5100

95 Krapa Shankar Jankawat " 2100

96 Hari Singh Jankawat " 2100

97 Man Singh Sirohiya " 11000

98 Babu Lal Sirohiya " 6100

99 Satyanarayan Sirohiya " 11000

100 Bhairu Singh Sisodiya " 1100

101 21/7/23 Vijay Singh Vidnawat " 1100

102 Phool Singh Sisodiya " 1100

103 Jay Singh Sisodiya " 1100

104 Kamal Singh Sisodiya " 1100

105 Ramesh Singh Vidanawat " 1100

106 Bhawani Singh Tanwar " 11000

107 Suraji Lal Jankawat " 6100

108 Ganpat Singh Jankawat " 3100

109 Giriraj Singh Sirohiya " 5100

110 Ganpat Singh Sisodiya " 1100

111 Virendra Singh Jankawat " 2100

112 Suresh Singh Sisodiya " 1100

113 Rakesh Jankawat " 1100

114 Om Prakash Jankawat " 2100

115 Ghanshyam Jankawat " 1100

116 Shyam Lal Jankawat PTI " 15000

117 Kailash Jankawat " 3100

118 Vijay Singh Jankawat " 4100

119 Ved Prakash Jankawat " 1100

120 Mool Singh Bhagel " 21000

121 Phool Singh Bhagel " 11000

122 Indra Kumar Bhagel " 1100

123 Vijay Singh Bhagel " 1100

124 Jagdish Bhagel " 1100

125 21/7/23 Giriraj Singh Saigar Gandal 11000

126 Prabhu Lal Sirohiya " 21000

127 Mukesh Sirohiya " 11000

128 Giriraj Trilochan Chauhan " 21000

129 Rameswar Sisodiya " 2100

130 Hari Singh Sisodiya " 1100

131 Cancelled 0

132 Babu Lal Karnawat " 5100

133 Prem Raj Bhardwaj " 2100

134 Ram Phool Rajput " 2100

135 Babu Lal Gaud " 1100

136 Vishal Chandel " 1100

137 Vijay Singh Chandel " 1100

138 Mahesh Saingar " 2100

139 Suraj Mal Vidanawat " 1100



140 Babu Lal Panwar " 1100

141 Siya Ram Bhardwaj " 1100

142 22/7/23 Babu Singh Sikarwar " 11000

143 Ganpat Singh Vidnawar " 1100

144 Kamlesh Singh Sirohiya " 1100

145 Om Prakash Salawat " 1100

146 Suresh Sikarwar " 1100

147 Mahendra Bais " 1100

148 Ram Avatar Nirwar " 11000

149 Mittu Panwar " 1100

150 Amar Singh " 2100

151 Narotam Panwar " 11000

152 Jagdish Panwar " 5100

153 Darab Singh Panwar " 2100

154 Mahenra Singh Gautam " 21000

155 Dhara Singh Gautam " 11000

156 Ram Singh Gautam " 1100

157 Satyanarayan Gautam " 1100

158 Prahalad Patel " 2100

159 Ram Singh Chandel " 3100

160 Mahendra Singh Ayal " 1100

161 Chadan Singh Sirohiya " 11000

162 Golu Singh " 2100

163 Shiv Charan Singh " 2100

164 Mohan Singh Gaud " 1100

165 Chote Lal Sisodiya " 1100

166 Brijesh Singh Sisodiya " 2100

167 Bhairu Singh Chandel " 5100

168 Chiranji Sigh Chandel " 2100

169 Chhote Lal Nirwan " 11000

170 Vijendra Singh Panwar " 2100

171 Bhairu Singh Sisodiya " 1500

172 Dharam Singh Lotan " 1100

173 Indra Singh Saigar " 2100

174 Kailash Singh Nirwan " 11000

175 Ram Charan Singh Panwar " 2100

176 Kailash Singh Ayal Chauha ": 5100

177 Shiv Charan Singh " 2100

178 Hajari Singh Sisodiya " 3100

179 Kailash Singh Sirkarwar " 1100

180 Hari charan Panwar " 2100

181 Rohit Saingar " 1100

182 Lallu Singh Gautam " 1100

183 Sukh Chand Sirohiya " 1100

184 Bhawani Gaud " 3100

185 Samandar Singh " 1100

186 Hanuman Sisodiya " 1100



187 Puran Singh Sisodiya " 1100

188 Prem Chand Lotan " 5100

189 Rajendra Singh Ayal " 1100

190 Saradar Singh Gautam " 1100

191 Gopal Panwar " 1100

192 Sanjay Singh Panwar " 1100

193 Vinod Panwar " 3100

194 Rajendra Panwar " 1100

195 Shyam Lal Lotan " 1100

196 Kallu Singh Sirohiya " 1100

197 Bhag Singh Sirohiya " 1100

198 Suresh Chandel " 1100

199 Gopal Singh Lotan " 1100

200 Murari Sirohiya " 1100

201 Kallu Gautam " 1100

202 Dara Singh Bhrdwaj ": 1100

203 Govind Lotan " 1100

204 Radhye Shyam Lotan " 1100

205 Ganpat Singh " 1100

206 Hanuman Gaur " 1100

207 23/7/23 Ganpat Singh Chauhan Udai 11000

208 Kishore Singh Bhardwaj " 31000

209 Shyam Singh Chauhan " 5100

210 Radheshyam Chauhan " 1100

211 Ram Singh Chauhan " 1100

212 Mukesh Singh Chauhan " 1100

213 Moti Lal Chauhan " 2100

214 Babu Singh Chauhan " 2100

215 Jagdish Chauhan " 1100

216 Mangu Singh Gaharwal " 21000

217 Badri Singh Jaisawat " 5100

218 Hari Singh Gaharwal " 1100

219 Giriraj Singh Chauhan " 2100

220 Smt Pushpa Devi Bhardwaj " 1100

221 Shrikrishan Rathore " 2000

222 Babu Singh Chandel " 2100

223 Goverdhan Singh Chandel " 11000

224 Amar Singh Rathore " 3100

225 Murari Singh Chauhan " 2100

226 Giriraj Singh Gaharwal " 1100

227 Suva Singh Chandel " 5100

228 Cancelled " 0

229 Om Prakash Chauhan " 1100

230 Cancelled " 0

231 Narayan Singh Sisodiya Udai 31000

232 Ramesh Singh Sisodiya " 2100

233 Ghishya Sikarwar " 11000



234 Pyar Singh Gabbu Singh " 31000

235 Hari Singh Sisodiya " 2100

236 Ghanshyam Baghel " 2100

237 Sunil Chudawat " 1100

238 Hira Lal Gaharwal " 5100

239 Mohan Singh Chauahan " 1100

240 Chunni Lal Gaharwal " 1100

241 Gidhari Chandel " 3100

242 Karan Singh Bhardwaj " 11000

243 Laxman Singh Chauhan " 1100

244 Amar Singh Chandel " 3100

245 Ashok Singh Chauhan " 3100

246 Pritam Singh Chauhan " 1100

247 Hari Singh Sikarwar " 1100

248 Mannu Singh Chauhan " 2100

249 Mannu Singh Suva Chauhan " 1100

250 Jagdish Singh Karnawat " 2100

251 Babu Singh Bhardwaj " 2100

252 Kedar Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

253 Chhote Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

254 Ramswaroop Bhardwaj " 1100

255 Ram Dayal Bhardwaj " 1100

256 Sethi/Harsahay Jaisawat " 1100

257 Ashok Singh Popal Sikkarwar " 5100

258 Vijay Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

259 Ghanshyam Chauhan " 2100

260 Gopal Singh Chauhan " 5100

261 Radheshyam Karanawat " 1500

262 Charan Singh Bhardwaj " 2100

263 Ram Singh Chauhan " 2100

264 Avdesh Singh Nirwan " 2100

265 Jagadish Gautam " 31000

266 Bhanwar Singh Gautam " 2100

267 Ramji Lal Gautam " 1100

268 Giriraj Singh Sirohiya " 1100

269 Kailash Gautam " 2100

270 24/7/23 Kailash Chandel " 1100

271 Vijay Singh Rathore " 1100

272 Giriraj Gautam Gaindi Lal " 31000

273 Ram Charan Gaur " 2100

274 Pawan Singh Chauhan " 1100

275 Jagdish Chauhan " 2100

276 Suresh Chauhan " 3100

277 Bhawani Bhardwaj " 1100

278 Prem Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

279 Niraj Gaud " 1100

280 Harkesh Gaud " 1100



281 Shyam Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

282 Suresh Sisodiya " 2100

283 Babu Lal Sisodiya " 1100

284 Shiv Charan Baghel " 5100

285 Ramji Lal Sisodiya " 5100

286 Mukut Sikarwar " 1100

287 Mannu Singh Chaudhari " 5100

288 Ram Prasad Gautam " 5100

289 Babu Lal Chundawat " 1100

290 Santosh Nirwan Gangapur 21000

291 Mahendra Singh Gaud GGC 11000

292 Om Prakash Jaisawat " 51000

293 25/7/23 Ramji Lal Sikarwar " 31000

294 Ramesh Singh Chauhan " 21000

295 Babu Lal Vidnawat " 11000

296 Mahendra Singh Jankawat " 11000

297 Kamlesh Brahma Sisodiya Udai 1100

298 Om Prakash Sikarwar GGC 11000

299 Ramesh Jaisawat " 11000

300 Ramswaroop Chauhan " 3100

301 25/7/23 Bhag Singh Chandel " 1100

302 Babu Lal Karnawat " 21000

303 Sita Ram Sisodiya " 21000

304 Amar Singh Karnawat " 21000

305 Radheshyam Chauhan " 5100

306 Chetram Bhardwaj " 11000

307 Bharat Singh Chauhan " 1100

308 Ram Prasad Bhardwaj " 3100

309 Gyan Singh Chandel " 1100

310 Bajrang Lal Chauhan " 1100

311 Madan Singh Chauhan " 6100

312 Jai Singh Karnawat " 21000

313 26/7/23 Vijay Singh Karnawat " 1100

314 Vijay Singh Saingar " 3100

315 Surendra Singh Sirohiya " 21000

316 Smt Chandra Kala " 11000

317 27/7/23 Mohan Singh Jaisawat " 3100

318 Ramswaroop Sikarwar " 5100

319 Munna Singh Jaisawat Uai 11000

320 28/7/23 Cancelled " 0

321 Giriraj Singh Gaud Udai 5100

322 Gopal Singh Gaud GGC 1100

323 Dinesh Singh Jaisawat Udai 5100

324 Hari Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

325 Girraj Singh Sirohiya GGC 5100

326 Prahalad Singh Sikarwar " 1100

327 Bharat Singh Karnawat Bharda 5100



328 Devendra Singh Karnawat " 5100

329 Kamlesh Singh Panwar " 2100

330 Gopal Singh Karnawat Bharda 2100

331 Kishan Singh Karnawat Bharda 2100

332 29/7/23 Suresh Singh Vidnawat khuntala 11000

333 Rajendra Khavish " 5100

334 Chandan Singh Vidnawat " 2100

335 Gopal Singh Vidnawat " 5100

336 Mithlesh Vidnawat " 5100

337 Kishore Singh Vidnawat " 2100

338 Dinesh Singh Vidnawat khuntala 5100

339 Hari Singh Vidnawat " 2100

340 Ramesh Singh Vidnawat " 2100

341 Suraj Singh Vidnawat " 2100

342 Vijay Singh Vidnawat " 11000

343 Suraj Singh Bais " 1100

344 Vishnu Singh Gaud GGC 11000

345 Mannu Singh Nirwan " 1100

346 Mahesh Singh Chauhan " 2100

347 Mahesh Singh Gautam " 1100

348 Kishore Singh Rathore " 1600

349 Satyanarayan Singh Gaud " 1100

350 Hans Raj Sirohiya " 2100

351 30/7/23 Govind Singh Baghel " 11000

352 Sukhvir Singh Chauhan " 11000

353 Mukesh Singh Bhardwaj " 2100

354 Moti Lal Bhardwaj " 11000

355 31/7/23 Sita Ram Gautam " 1100

356 Ram Ratan Jankawat " 1100

357 Babu Lal Jaisawat " 1100

358 Chhuttan Singh Vidanawat " 1100

359 Kunj Bihari Sirohiya " 11000

360 Ghanshyam Sisodiya " 5100

361 Vijju Singh Panwar " 1100

362 Babu Singh Sikarwar " 2100

363 Kamlesh Singh Chandrawat " 5100

364 2/8/2023 Radheshyam Chauhan Shahar 21000

365 Rajesh Singh Sirohiya " 11000

366 Smt Rampyari Devi " 2100

367 Johari Lal Gaud " 5100

368 Kuber Singh Sirohiya " 11000

369 Smt Kishan Pyari Devi Gau " 11000

370 Dwaraka Prasad Sirohiya " 5100

371 Rameswar Sirohiya " 2100

372 Jay Prakash Sirohiya " 11000

373 Smt Kasturi Devi Chauhan " 21000

374 Girdhar Lal Baghel " 21000



375 Kishore Lal Baghel " 21000

376 Shyam Lal Gaud " 5100

377 Kedar Singh Sirohiya " 11000

378 Shyam Singh Gaud " 2100

379 3/8/2023 Keshari Lal Panch " 1100

380 Murari Lal Bhardwaj " 3100

381 Kajod Mal Gaud " 2100

382 Ganpat Singh Chauhan " 1100

383 Rajendra Singh Chauhan " 1100

384 Bhagawan Singh Chauk wale " 1100

385 Mittu Singh Sirohiya " 1100

386 Hajari Lal Chauhan " 1100

387 Ganpat Singh Gaud " 1100

388 Shiv Dayal Gaud " 3100

389 Murari Lal Bhardwaj " 5000

390 Bajrang Singh Chauhan " 5100

391 Jagdish Singh Gaud " 1100

392 Kishan Lal Gaud " 2100

393 Ram Dayal Sirohiya " 2100

394 Govardhan Singh Guad " 5100

395 Dharm Raj Sirohia " 2100

396 Laxmi Narayan Gaud " 1100

397 Girraj Singh Gaud " 5100

398 Mukesh Singh Shanti Devi " 2100

399 Manoj Singh Gaud " 11000

400 Smt Kajodi Devi Panch " 7100

401 3/8/2023 Ghanshyam Bhardwaj " 2100

402 Ram Singh Gaud " 1100

403 Jagdish Gaud(Dhundh) " 5100

404 Bhairu Singh Gautam " 7100

405 Sonya Gaud " 2100

406 Babu Lal Chauhan " 1100

407 Murari Lal Sirohiya " 3100

408 Kanji Chauhan Shahar 1100

409 Gyan Singh Chauhan " 1100

410 Badri Lal Sirohiya " 3100

411 Durga Singh Sirohiya " 5000

412 Avdhesh Singh Sirohiya " 1100

413 Kailash Sirohiya " 1100

414 Ram sahay Gaud " 2100

415 Girvar Singh Gaud " 1100

416 Radheshyam Vidnawat " 1100

417 Madan Lal Vidnawat " 1100

418 Pappu Sirohiya " 2100

419 Girdhar Sirohiya " 1100

420 Kapoor Singh Chauhan " 11000

422 Ramji Lal Chauhan " 5100



423 Gopal Singh Gaud " 5100

424 Prem Raj Gaud " 1100

425 Khem Raj Gaud " 5100

426 Dharm Singh Gau " 1100

427 Batti Lal Chauhan " 3100

428 Kamlesh Karnawat " 3100

429 Prahalad Bhardwaj " 3100

430 Suresh Singh Chauhan " 2100

431 Babu Lal/Ramji Lal " 2200

432 Kailash Gaud Daji " 1100

433 Kinduri Lal Chauhan " 11000

434 Bal Kishan Sirohiya " 5100

435 Gilasha Chauhan " 1100

436 Madan Lal Sirohiya " 2100

437 Rajswaroop Jankawat " 2100

438 Babu Lal Sirohiya " 1100

439 Prasadi Sirohiya " 2100

440 Bhawani Singh Gaud " 21000

441 Ganga Sahay Bhardwaj " 2100

442 Girraj Singh Vasalival " 1100

443 Jagan Lal Sirohiya " 1100

444 Kamlesh Sirohiya " 2100

445 Dinesh Kumar Bais " 5100

446 Sajan Singh Sirohiya " 5100

447 Mahesh Kumar Sirohiya " 21000

448 Mukesh Singh Gaud shahar 5100

449 Gokul Singh Gaud " 2100

450 Suresh Singh Gaud " 11000

451 4/8/2023 Devi Singh Gaud " 11000

452 5/8/2023 Manoj Singh Chauhan " 21000

453 Bajrang Lal Jankawat " 1100

454 Man Singh Bhardwaj " 2100

455 Babu Singh Sirohiya GGC 11000

456 Om Prakaksh Vaidh " 7100

457 Saradar Singh Sirohiya " 11000

458 Khem Raj Singh Gautam " 2150

459 8/8/2023 Girraj Prasad Sirohiya " 3150

460 9/8/2023 Girraj Singh Chauhan Udai 5100

461 16/8/23 Cancelled Meharu 0

462 Cancelled " 0

463 Cacelled " 0

464 16/8/23 Laxmi Nath Seva Samiti Meharu 351000

465 Jagadish Singh Chauhan Vankheda 81000

466 Sira Ram Bhardwaj " 1100

467 Panna Lal Bhardwaj " 11000

468 Gopal Singh Bhardwaj " 5100

469 Ram Kishan Katariya " 11000



470 Harphool Singh Gaharwal " 21000

471 Swaraj Gaharwal " 11000

472 Soji Lal Solanki " 5100

473 Ganesh Singh Bhardwaj " 11000

474 Soji Lal Indoliya Chauhan " 2100

475 Dasharath Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

476 17/8/23 Badari Lal Chauhan Dev Ganv 2100

477 Bhawar Singh Chauhan " 5100

478 Kailash Chand Chauhan " 5100

479 Ladu Ram Chauhan Dev Ganv 15000

480 Sira Ram Chauhan " 2100

481 Raghuveer Singh Gaud Dayalpura 25000

482 Moti Lal Gaud " 5100

483 Bhairav Lal Gaud " 11000

484 Lala Ram Gaud Dayalpura 11000

485 Ramswaroop Bhardwaj " 5100

486 Kalyan Singh Vasanival " 11000

487 Chaturbhuj Bhardwaj " 2100

488 Hansraj Bhanwar Singh " 25000

489 Murari Lal Suresh " 11000

490 18/8/23 Mahendra Singh Bhardwaj " 1100

491 18/8/23 Soji Lal Gahalot Datab 51000

492 19/8/23 Manohar Gahalot Datob 5100

493 Ramswaroop Chauhan Datob 15000

494 Ganesh HamamVanshi " 5100

495 Kedar Singh Hamamvanshi " 5100

496 Soji Lal Hamamvanshi " 2100

497 Jagdish Saingar " 1100

498 Bhairu Singh Gahalot " 5100

499 Mahaveer Chauhan " 5100

500 Dayal Chauhan " 2100

501 Bhairu Lal Banwari Lal Durgapura 7100

502 Rajput samaj Dibaru 71000

503 Rameswar Bhardwaj Tatya 1100

504 Ram Kishan Karanawat Bhadukheda 5100

505 Bhanwar Singh Karnawat Bhadukheda 7100

506 Ramniwash Indoliya Chauhan Datob 15150

507 Kishan Lal Chauhan " 16000

508 Monu Singh Gahalot " 25000

509 Jata Shankar Bhardwaj " 5100

510 Kailash Chauhan " 5100

511 Ratan Singh Gahalot " 1100

512 Kana Ram Chauhan " 11000

513 Mahavir Saingar " 3100

514 Kan Singh Bhardwaj " 2100

515 Ram Avatar Chauhan " 6100

516 Vaijnath Chauhan " 5100



517 20/8/23 Bajrang Lal Amamvanshi " 1100

518 Satyanarayan Chauhan " 3100

519 Subhash singh Gahalot " 3100

520 Gopal Sigh Gahalot " 31000

521 DurgaLal Chauhan " 6100

522 Ganesh Gahalot " 1100

523 Manoj Chauhan " 1100

524 Suraj Mal Bhardwaj Vankheda 2100

525 30/8/23 Mahendra Singh Sirohiya Shahar 2100

526 6/9/2023 Babu Lal Chandel Ronshi 11000

527 Hari Singh Chandel " 5100

528 Khem Raj Chandel " 1100

529 Gabbu Singh Chandel " 2100

530 Shyam Lal Sirohiya " 5100

531 Pyare Lal  Chandel " 1100

532 Kishan Singh Chandel " 1100

533 Braj Mohan Chandel Ronshi 5100

534 Vijay Singh Chandel " 1100

535 Girraj Singh Chandel " 2100

536 7/9/2023 Gajendra Singh Gaud Shahar 1100

537 Goradhan Singh Vidnawat " 11000

538 Ram Prasad Saingar SWM 21000

539 12/9/2023 Amar Singh Vidnawat SWM 21000

540 Babu Lal Gautam " 1100

541 Ramsahay Ayal " 11000

542 Ram Singh Gautan " 21000

543 Kedar Singh Nirwan " 21000

544 Kailash Sirohiya " 101000

545 Amar Singh Rathore " 21000

546 Babu Lal Rathore " 21000

547 Suraj Dinesh Gohil " 21000

548 Gajanand Gohil " 51000

549 Devendra Singh Bhati " 11000

550 Kailash Gaud Shahar 2100

551 15/923 Chiranji Lal Bundela Pipalda 2100

552 Prahalad Bundela " 2100

553 Brajmohan Bundela " 15000

554 Rameswar Bundela " 2100

555 Jagdeish Bundela " 11000

556 Hari Singh Chauhan " 15000

557 Bijender Sirohiya GGC 5100

558 1/12/2023 Shri Rajput Samaj Kaimala 2100

559 15/1/24 Ramesh Sirohiya Bonli 510

560 22/2/24 Ashok Sirohiya/RamPratap GGC 11000

561 12/2/2024 Ram Singh Chauhan Shahar GGC 11000

562 27/3/24 Jagdish Siirohiya Ronshi 2100

563 27/3/24 Ram Singh/Badri Gandal 1100



601 2/10/2023 Dinesh Singh Saingar SWM 11000

602 Niraj Singh Rathore SWM 21001

603 Kailash Gohil " 31000

604 Murari Singh Bhardwaj " 11000

605 Ramesh Singh Gohil " 21000

606 23/12/23 Kamlesh Saingar Nibahera 101001

607 24/12/23 Dr Rajndra Singh Karnawat Jodhpur 7100

608 11/1/2024 Madan Singh Karnawat Udai 2100

609 25/2/24 Hari Singh Karnawat GGC 211000

610 Pursotam Sisodiya Jpr 251000

611 Prakash Rathore " 151000

612 Khem Raj Singh Saingar " 121000

613 Kuber Singh Sisodiya " 300000

614 Ladu Ram Saingar " 151000

615 Surajmal/Ram Singh Saingar " 101000

616 Shankar Singh Bhardwaj Datob/Jpr 21000

617 Ashok Singh Pavaiya Jpr 151000

618 Bajrang/Sumer Singh Chauhan Jaipur 111000

619 Ratan Singh/Mahendra Sisodiya " 101000

620 Pushpendra Sirohiya " 101000

621 Kedar Singh Karnawat " 51000

622 Shankar Singh Gohil " 101000

623 Rameswar Gautam " 100000

























                              




